
NRHSAA – Athletic Co-ordinator / Athletic Convenor Contact List 

 

Athletic Co-ordinator: Sean Medeiros 

Contact Number:  289-213-7400  

Email:      sean.medeiros@dsbn.org 

Director of SOSSA:  Brian Fuller  fuller4sossa@gmail.com  

 

Convenor’s 
Name 

Sport(s) They 
Convene 

Email Address Contact 
Number  

Alexander Acs Cross-country /  
Track & Field 

 

alexander.acs@dsbn.org 905 380-8870 

Albino Pereira Girls’ Field Hockey /   
Girls’ & Boys’ 

Volleyball  /  Boys’ 
Lacrosse / Coed 

Ultimate 
 

albino.pereira@dsbn.org 905 704-8906 

Bill Lipsett Girls’ and Boys’ Golf billlipsett67@gmail.com 905 246-3766 

Ron Sutherland Girls’ & Boys’ 
Basketball / Girls’ and 

Boys’ Soccer 

ron.sutherland@dsbn.org 905 708-5057 

Mike Robinson Badminton / Tennis 
 

mjracquetman@yahoo.ca 905 932-7392 

Angela Taylor Swimming / Wrestling 
/ Alpine / 

Snowboarding  
 

sacmtaylor@gmail.com 905 329-9066 

Sandy Wilkes Boys’ Baseball / Boys’ 
Football /  

Girls’ & Boys’ Hockey / 
Girls’ & Boys’ Rugby / 

Girls’ Slo-pitch  
 

sandy.wilkes@dsbn.org 905 641-5148 

Rob Hughes Boys’ and Girls’ Curling hughesr700@gmail.com 
 

289 501-8045 

 

mailto:fuller4sossa@gmail.com


 


